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Heavy Duty

e Large Capacity Skin
Care Made Easy

Skin Cleaner | DuraView® by Kutol is the large capacity dispensing

: system that’s first in it's class for appearance, security and
performance. DuraView utilizes a replaceable cartridge
and dispenser combination, and is now available in 2
cartridge types.

Our general purpose products are housed in a sturdy,
smoke-colored PVC cartridge. Our Kutol® Pro heavy-duty
industrial products reside in a rugged HDPE cartridge.
With either cartridge, refilling is simple - just remove the

old cartridge and insert a new one, lock it in place and
you're ready to go! In addition to being durable and
great looking, the labeled cartridge creates the ultimate
view window, eliminating all guesswork about
product-type and soap level. DuraView is the easy,

cartridge dispenser ready to use time-saving and product-saving solution to hand care

. maintenance.
« Larger capacity means fewer change outs

. Onedispenserfor2L,4Land 4.5L The 2L, 4 L and 4.5 L cartridges all utilize the same

. Soap level is visible durable dispenser for convenience and flexibility.

« Loads easily - just replace DuraView - Perfect for every location!

=i

entire cartridge

« ADA push compliant
« Large variety of skin care
products available

« Stylish and practical
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In the restroom... In the shower... In the plant...

All Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers, Shampoos and Lotions are
Manufactured in the USA in our LEED® Silver certified facility
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Wide Selection of General Purpose, Heavy Duty and Antibacterial Hand Soaps,
Hand Sanitizers and Specialty Hair & Body Products in Large Capacity DuraView®

Antibacterial Hand Soap

Liquid E2 Sanitizing Hand Soap
(0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)

Antibacterial Hand Soap
(0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)

Hand Sanitizer
N

62% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer Gel
Hair & Body

Hair & Body Shampoo

ACTIVE Hair & Body Wash

Moisturizing Lotion

KML Hand & Body Moisturizer

Dispenser
DuraView Dispenser (sold separately)

. Item
Cartridge Number
Pink Lotion Skin Cleanser 5667

5668

Enriched Lotion Soap 8167
Heavy Duty Hand Cleaners

Sock-It® w/pumice 1667

1668

Super-Scrub w/scrubbers 4567

4568

Walnut Scrub w/walnut shells & pumice 4767

T 4768

Orange Scrub w/natural scrubbers 4967

4968

Regal w/natural scrubbers 5267

5268

Red Blast w/pumice WHIH 7767

W3R 7768

Citra Soft Waterless w/no scrubbers  [/3//i 2367

6667

6267

9909ZPL

Pack / Size

4/2L
2/45L

4/2L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L

4/2L

4/2L

4/2L
2/45L

4/2L
2/4L

4/2L

12 Each

Description

Attractive clear pink formula with instant sudsing and
fresh clean fragrance. Enhanced with Aloe and Vitamin E.

Highest quality lotion soap. Thick, rich texture
specifically formulated to condition and moisturize skin.
With Aloe and Vitamin E.

Super-duty mineral solvent and pumice-based formula,
with mineral oil, Aloe and Vitamin E.

Most popular multi-purpose heavy-duty. A combination
of solvents, surfactants and synthetic scrubbers remove
all soils.

Solvent-free, milder on hands. Natural walnut shells and
pumice clean tough soils and leave hands smooth with

exfoliating action.

Mineral oil-based solvents with pumice and perlite
removes the toughest soils. Natural d'limonene
fragrance.

Solvent-free, milder on hands. Perlite and pumice clean
the toughest soils and leave hands smooth.

Mild solvents and pumice formulation cleans tough soils
and leaves hands smooth. Effectiveness exceeds leading
cherry-fragrance brand.

Plant oil solvents, no scrubbers. Special formulation
cleans tough soils. Waterless formula, can be used
without rinsing.

Cleans and sanitizes in one step. Must be rinsed. Ideal for
food service and food processing industries. Antibacterial
agent: 0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride

Most popular antibacterial cleaner. Formulated with 0.13%
Benzalkonium Chloride to be effective against most common

germs that cause illness. Moisturizes and deodorizes.

Kills 99.9% of most common germs in 15 seconds or less
without using water. Thick formula won't run off hands and
doesn't over dry skin. With Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.

Refreshing pH-balanced formula with conditioner.
Quick-sudsing with universally appealing fragrance.
Use for both hair and body.

pH balanced body wash rids body of odors caused by
dirt and sweat. Can be used as a shampoo. Ideal after
sports or fitness.

All purpose hand and body moisturizing lotion.
Unique blend of conditioning agents and emollients.
Contains Aloe & Vitamins A, D and E.

Color

Pink

White

Bright Green

Light Green

Dark Tan

Orange

Clear

Clear

Blue

Blue

White

Fragrance

General Purpose Hand Cleaners

Fresh

Floral

Lemon-Lime

Citrus

Rainforest

Orange

Neutral

Cherry

Coconut-lime

None

Citrus Spice

None

Aloe

Active Sport

None

1667 1668 4568

4567

8167

5667

5668

Hand Hygiene Spedialists

4767

1767

4768

5067

6667

5267

5268 7767

7567 7568

7667
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7768

~& USDA BioPreferred™

2367

Dispenser sold separately
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