







- Larger capacity means fewer change outs
- One dispenser for 2 L, 4 L and 4.5 L
- Soap level is visible
- Loads easily just replace entire cartridge
- ADA push compliant
- Large variety of skin care products available
- Stylish and practical



Large Capacity Skin Care Made Easy

DuraView® by Kutol is the large capacity dispensing system that's first in it's class for appearance, security and performance. DuraView utilizes a replaceable cartridge and dispenser combination, and is now available in 2 cartridge types.

Our general purpose products are housed in a sturdy, smoke-colored PVC cartridge. Our Kutol® Pro heavy-duty industrial products reside in a rugged HDPE cartridge. With either cartridge, refilling is simple - just remove the old cartridge and insert a new one, lock it in place and you're ready to go! In addition to being durable and great looking, the labeled cartridge creates the ultimate view window, eliminating all guesswork about product-type and soap level. DuraView is the easy, time-saving and product-saving solution to hand care maintenance.

The 2 L, 4 L and 4.5 L cartridges all utilize the same durable dispenser for convenience and flexibility.

DuraView - Perfect for every location!







In the shower...



In the plant...





Wide Selection of General Purpose, Heavy Duty and Antibacterial Hand Soaps, Hand Sanitizers and Specialty Hair & Body Products in Large Capacity DuraView®

	Cartridge	ltem Number	Pack / Size	Description	Color	Fragrance
	General Purpose Hand Cleaners					
Health Guard. BY KUTOL	Pink Lotion Skin Cleanser	5667 5668	4/2L 2/4.5L	Attractive clear pink formula with instant sudsing and fresh clean fragrance. Enhanced with Aloe and Vitamin E.	Pink	Fresh
Health Guard. BY MITDL	Enriched Lotion Soap	8167	4/2L	Highest quality lotion soap. Thick, rich texture specifically formulated to condition and moisturize skin. With Aloe and Vitamin E.	White	Floral
	Heavy Duty Hand Cleaners					
Kutol Pro	Sock-It® w/pumice	1667 1668	4/2L 2/4L	Super-duty mineral solvent and pumice-based formula, with mineral oil, Aloe and Vitamin E.	Bright Green	Lemon-Lime
Kutol Pro	Super-Scrub w/scrubbers	4567 4568	4/2L 2/4L	Most popular multi-purpose heavy-duty. A combination of solvents, surfactants and synthetic scrubbers remove all soils.	Light Green	Citrus
Kutol Pro	Walnut Scrub w/walnut shells & pumice	4767 W! 4768	4/2L 2/4L	Solvent-free, milder on hands. Natural walnut shells and pumice clean tough soils and leave hands smooth with exfoliating action.	Dark Tan	Rainforest
Kutol Pro	Orange Scrub w/natural scrubbers	4967 4968	4/2L 2/4L	Mineral oil-based solvents with pumice and perlite removes the toughest soils. Natural d'limonene fragrance.	Orange	Orange
Kutol Pro	Regal w/natural scrubbers	5267 5268	4/2L 2/4L	Solvent-free, milder on hands. Perlite and pumice clean the toughest soils and leave hands smooth.	Tan	Neutral
Kutol Pro	Red Blast w/pumice NE		4/2L 2/4L	Mild solvents and pumice formulation cleans tough soils and leaves hands smooth. Effectiveness exceeds leading cherry-fragrance brand.	Red	Cherry
Kutol Pro	Citra Soft Waterless w/no scrubbers NE	W! 2367	4/2L	Plant oil solvents , no scrubbers. Special formulation cleans tough soils. Waterless formula, can be used without rinsing.	White	Coconut-lime
	Antibacterial Hand Soap					
Health Guard.	Liquid E2 Sanitizing Hand Soap (0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)	1767	4/2L	Cleans and sanitizes in one step. Must be rinsed. Ideal for food service and food processing industries. Antibacterial agent: 0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride	Clear	None
Health Guard.	Antibacterial Hand Soap (0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride)	5067	4/2L	Most popular antibacterial cleaner. Formulated with 0.13% Benzalkonium Chloride to be effective against most common germs that cause illness. Moisturizes and deodorizes.	Amber	Citrus Spice
	Hand Sanitizer					
Health Guard.	62% Alcohol Hand Sanitizer Gel	6667	4/2L	Kills 99.9% of most common germs in 15 seconds or less without using water. Thick formula won't run off hands and doesn't over dry skin. With Aloe & Vitamin E. NSF E3 rated.	Clear	None
	Hair & Body					
Health Guard.	Hair & Body Shampoo	7567 7568	4/2L 2/4.5L	Refreshing pH-balanced formula with conditioner. Quick-sudsing with universally appealing fragrance. Use for both hair and body.	Blue	Aloe
Health Guard.	ACTIVE Hair & Body Wash		4/2L 2/4L	pH balanced body wash rids body of odors caused by dirt and sweat. Can be used as a shampoo. Ideal after sports or fitness.	Blue	Active Sport
	Moisturizing Lotion					
Health Guard. BY NATIOL	KML Hand & Body Moisturizer	6267	4/2L	All purpose hand and body moisturizing lotion. Unique blend of conditioning agents and emollients. Contains Aloe & Vitamins A, D and E.	White	None
	Dispenser					
	DuraView Dispenser (sold separately)	9909ZPL	12 Each		Black	
					~ € (JSDA BioPreferred™
	1667 1668 4567 4568	4767 4768	4967	4968 5267 5268 7767 77	⁷ 68 236	7
Dispenser sold separately						
See						